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RACE 3 [6/12/2020]

Great Northern

Wet Season Race Series 2021

Division 1 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:25

Place

AL WON -

O OWoO~N®

Boat Name Sail No
Even Karma 6498
X Factor 5844
Silverjack 303
Terminal TERM
Wallop D813
Andiamo MH49
Red Knot D40
Dictateur R838
Liquidity 2 6228
Sharkface AUSPS
Mango Madness MM

Class

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D1

Division 2 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:30

Place

AL WON -

Boat Name Sail No
Churchkey 2649
Taby 121
Blondie SP25
Cleaning Lady 3330
Swindler 125

Class

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

Division 3 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:35

Place

AL WON -

NN

Boat Name Sail No
Lollipop LOL
Insatiable Il C30
Emma Ward 88
Seajay CcJ
Pandora 37
Spectrometer

Pieces8 888
Scallywag SAC
Marjani D260

Class

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D3
D3
D3
D3

Skipper

John Hardy

Steve Schortz

Phil Brownscombe
Noddy Gay
Marcus llton

Wayne Bateman
Bob Colman
Allan Goatan
Greg Dix

Rory Hinton

Bo Wharton

Skipper

Mike Skinner
Mike Savage
Claire Hall
Fiona McManus
Bob Stroud

Skipper

Joy Eggenhuizen
Kai Pedersen
Peter Orr

Glenn Lamb
Rick Setter

Oliver Crowder
Richard Tregaskis
Tim Hill

Peter Suitor

Fin Tim

15:24:53
15:25:33
15:26:23
15:27:52
15:32:15

15:40:06
15:45:32
15:43:19
15:38:56
15:30:31

15:49:23

Fin Tim

15:35:29
15:35:13
15:29:56
15:31:54
15:50:07

Fin Tim

15:53:39
16:07:18
15:54:23
16:14:52
16:07:26

16:19:09
16:17:07
16:24:25

Elapsd

01:59:53
02:00:33
02:01:23
02:02:52
02:07:15

02:15:06
02:20:32
02:18:19
02:13:56
02:05:31

02:24:23

Elapsd

02:05:29
02:05:13
01:59:56
02:01:54
02:20:07

Elapsd

02:18:39
02:32:18
02:19:23
02:39:52
02:32:26

02:44:09
02:42:07
02:49:25

AHC

1.010
1.008
1.016
1.006
1.032

0.974
0.937
0.959
0.996
1.085

0.964

AHC

0.801
0.805
0.841
0.836
0.800

AHC

0.730
0.741
0.820
0.739
0.781

0.730
0.750
0.720
0.745

Cord T

02:01:05
02:01:31
02:03:20
02:03:36
02:11:19

02:11:35
02:11:41
02:12:39
02:13:24
02:16:11

02:19:11

Cord T

01:40:31
01:40:48
01:40:52
01:41:54
01:52:06

Cord T

01:41:13
01:52:51
01:54:18
01:58:08
01:59:03

01:59:50
02:01:35
02:01:59

BCH

1.095
1.089
1.082
1.069
1.032

0.972
0.934
0.949
0.980
1.046

0.910

BCH

0.803
0.805
0.840
0.827
0.719

BCH

0.852
0.776
0.848
0.739
0.775

0.720
0.729
0.697

CHC

1.030
1.028
1.036
1.026
1.032

0.973
0.936
0.956
0.991
1.072

0.951

0.802
0.805
0.841
0.833
0.789

Score

PON =
oooo
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RACE 3 [6/12/2020] Wet Season Race Series 2021
Great Northern

Division 4 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:40

Place Boat Name Sail No Class Skipper
1 Raider M339 D4 Chris Batenburg
2 Kuching KUC D4 Bruce Panting
3 Cockatoo 3 D4 Punch Matt

4 Rafiki 10135 D4 Dan Baschiera

Fin Tim

15:02:52
15:51:08
15:38:03
16:37:37

Elapsd

01:22:52
02:11:08
01:58:03
02:57:37

AHC

1.246
0.867
1.056
0.789

Cord T

01:43:15
01:53:42
02:04:40
02:20:08

BCH

1.372
0.867
0.963
0.640

CHC

1.271
0.867
1.042
0.778

Score

PON =
oooo
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